Module timetable - LAWS1IC , LAWS1IC W2 (B) Intro to Commercial Law (Wks 30-38, 40-44 (2025 SEM 2), 2026/07/19 ... 2026/10/25)

Westville Semester 2 2026

CELCAT !

web publisher

(1900]0]94) (T Block)

07:45am 08:40am 09:35am 10:30am 11:25am 12:20pm 01:15pm 02:10pm 03:05pm 04:00pm 04:45pm
Wks 30-32,
34-38, 40-44,
2026/07/20 ..
2026/10/26
Module:
(.>c‘ LAWSI1IC
e (LAWS1IC
- W2 (B) Intro
e) to
2 Commercial
Law)
Room: T5 -
350 -T
Creston
(1900|0]94)
(T Block)
Wks 30-38, 40-44 (2025
P SEM 2), 2026/07/21 ... 2026/
@ 10/27
O
wn Module: LAWSL1IC
()] (LAWS1IC W2 (B) Intro to
o Commercial Law)
= Room: T5 - 350 -T Creston

Page 1, published 2026/02/04 09:16:50 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



Westville Semester 2 2026

Module timetable - LAWS1IC , LAWS1IC W2 (B) Intro to Commercial Law (Wks 30-38, 40-44 (2025 SEM 2), 2026/07/19 ... 2026/10/25)

CELCAT !

web publisher

07:45am

08:40am

09:35am

10:30am

11:25am

12:20pm

01:15pm

02:10pm

03:05pm

04:00pm

04:45pm

Wednesday

Wks 30-38,
40-43, 2026/
07/22 ...
2026/10/21

Module:
LAWS1IC
(LAWS1IC
W2 (B) Intro
to
Commercial
Law)

Room: T4 -
350 -T
Creston
(190010|1) (T
Block)

Thu

Fri

Page 2, published 2026/02/04 09:16:50 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling



