

# Westville Semester 2 2026

Module timetable - LAWS1IC , LAWS1IC W2 (B) Intro to Commercial Law (Wks 30-38, 40-44 (2025 SEM 2), 2026/07/19 ... 2026/10/25)

	07:45am	08:40am	09:35am	10:30am	11:25am	12:20pm	01:15pm	02:10pm	03:05pm	04:00pm	04:45pm			
Monday	Wks 30-32, 34-38, 40-44, 2026/07/20 ... 2026/10/26 Module: LAWS1IC (LAWS1IC W2 (B) Intro to Commercial Law) Room: T5 - 350 -T Creston (1900 0 94) (T Block)													
Tuesday								Wks 30-38, 40-44 (2025 SEM 2), 2026/07/21 ... 2026/10/27 Module: LAWS1IC (LAWS1IC W2 (B) Intro to Commercial Law) Room: T5 - 350 -T Creston (1900 0 94) (T Block)						

# Westville Semester 2 2026

Module timetable - LAWS1IC , LAWS1IC W2 (B) Intro to Commercial Law (Wks 30-38, 40-44 (2025 SEM 2), 2026/07/19 ... 2026/10/25)

	07:45am	08:40am	09:35am	10:30am	11:25am	12:20pm	01:15pm	02:10pm	03:05pm	04:00pm	04:45pm	
Wednesday							<div style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 5px;">           Wks 30-38,            40-43, 2026/            07/22 ...            2026/10/21              Module:            LAWS1IC            (LAWS1IC            W2 (B) Intro            to            Commercial            Law)            Room: T4 -            350 -T            Creston            (1900 0 1) (T            Block)         </div>					
Thu												
Fri												